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	Trabajo Fin de Grado
GRADO EN __________________
	SESIONES DE DEFENSA
	Curso 20aa-20aa
Convocatoria MES



DDDD, dd de mmmm

	MAÑANA
	Horario
	TRIBUNAL nº _  /  aula X
	TRIBUNAL nº _  /  aula X

	
	Llamamiento: 8:45 horas

	
	9:00-9:30
	Nombre y Apellidos del alumno
	Nombre y Apellidos del alumno

	
	9:45-10:15
	
	

	
	10:30-10:45
	
	

	
	Llamamiento: 11:00 horas

	
	11:15-11:45
	
	

	
	12:00-12:30
	
	

	
	12:45-13:15
	
	

	
	13:30-14:00
	
	


	TARDE
	Horario
	TRIBUNAL nº _  /  aula X
	TRIBUNAL nº _  /  aula X

	
	Llamamiento: 15:00 horas

	
	15:15-15:45
	Nombre y Apellidos del alumno
	Nombre y Apellidos del alumno

	
	16:00-16:30
	
	

	
	16:45-17:15
	
	

	
	Llamamiento: 17:30 horas

	
	17:45-18:15
	
	

	
	18:30-19:00
	
	

	
	19:15-19:45
	
	

	
	20:00-20:30
	
	






Oviedo, a dd de mmmm de aaaa
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